/ ){ﬁ @// Official Partner
VL EIEMA /
;5‘ ‘ ﬁ Tl @ @/

Proyero) w7 04 o)
WWww.OFFr0aoProracinG.iT www.federmoto.it % mgmbimirig MO ol EoMan4-z0n
8 giugno 2014 Castiglione del Lago . S
S5ERIES
Camp. Italiano MX Junior Rd 3 85-Gara2GrB
Laptimes
Lap Timestamp Laptime Lap Timestamp Laptime Lap Timestamp Laptime
7 18:28:14.455 02:14.396 5 18:24:00.789 02:12.040
1-919 - BERNINI L. - Altro
8 18:30:26.942 02:12.487 6 18:26:12.761 02:11.972
1 18:14:42.371 02:12.852
7 18:28:40.487 02:27.726
2 18:16:57.729 02:15.358 5-60-CRIPPAS. - KTM
8 18:30:57.289 02:16.802
3 18:19:08.854 02:11.125 1 18:14:53.201 02:22.260
4 18:21:21.293 02:12.439 2 18:17:10.893 02:17.692 9-21-GUARINIG. - KTM
5 18:23:32.844 02:11.551 3 18:19:26.363 02:15.470 1 18:14:52.161 02:18.482
6 18:25:45.795 02:12.951 4 18:21:41.331 02:14.968 2 18:17:08.002 02:15.841
7 18:27:59.078 02:13.283 5 18:23:55.794 02:14.463 3 18:19:25.718 02:17.716
8 18:30:14.921 02:15.843 6 18:26:09.496 02:13.702 4 18:21:45.783 02:20.065
7 18:28:23.658 02:14.162 5 18:24:09.375 02:23.592
2-941- IAZZETTA A. - KTM
8 18:30:40.509 02:16.851 6 18:26:33.049 02:23.674
1 18:14:45.666 02:15.377
7 18:28:56.057 02:23.008
2 18:16:58.770 02:13.104 6 - 82 - PASQUALINI K. - Husgvarna
8 18:31:20.394 02:24.337
3 18:19:10.497 02:11.727 1 18:15:03.137 02:27.453
4 18:21:23.701 02:13.204 2 18:17:20.200 02:17.063 10 - 67 - LAMERAE. - KTM
5 18:23:36.976 02:13.275 3 18:19:34.203 02:14.003 1 18:15:03.556 02:28.509
6 18:25:50.416 02:13.440 4 18:21:49.708 02:15.505 2 18:17:25.643 02:22.087
7 18:28:06.405 02:15.989 5 18:24:03.749 02:14.041 3 18:19:41.390 02:15.747
8 18:30:23.192 02:16.787 6 18:26:17.872 02:14.123 4 18:21:54.699 02:13.309
7 18:28:34.782 02:16.910 5 18:24:10.455 02:15.756
3 -338 - BONIFACIO A. - Honda
8 18:30:49.192 02:14.410 6 18:26:37.016 02:26.561
1 18:14:47.447 02:15.613
7 18:29:02.063 02:25.047
2 18:17:02.262 02:14.815 7 - 55 - PAPARELLAE. - KTM
8 18:31:28.181 02:26.118
3 18:19:16.838 02:14.576 1 18:14:55.195 02:21.868
4 18:21:31.328 02:14.490 2 18:17:14.355 02:19.160 11-517 - CASPANIP.-TM
5 18:23:46.061 02:14.733 3 18:19:29.545 02:15.190 1 18:15:04.301 02:29.394
6 18:26:01.339 02:15.278 4 18:21:46.269 02:16.724 2 18:17:29.308 02:25.007
7 18:28:15.394 02:14.055 5 18:24:02.396 02:16.127 3 18:19:47.819 02:18.511
8 18:30:24.951 02:09.557 6 18:26:17.944 02:15.548 4 18:22:04.825 02:17.006
7 18:28:34.273 02:16.329 5 18:24:24.509 02:19.684
4 - 777 - SPADOLINI D. - Kawasaki
8 18:30:51.988 02:17.715 6 18:26:43.796 02:19.287
1 18:14:46.028 02:14.845
7 18:29:07.940 02:24.144
2 18:17:01.041 02:15.013 8-177 - PIERIT. - KTM
8 18:31:32.350 02:24.410
3 18:19:14.249 02:13.208 1 18:14:56.031 02:20.547
4 18:21:28.833 02:14.584 2 18:17:11.793 02:15.762
5 18:23:44.654 02:15.821 3 18:19:35.742 02:23.949
6 18:26:00.059 02:15.405 4 18:21:48.749 02:13.007
Fastest lap: 02:09.557
Official Photographer  Official Apparel in Collaborazione con: Case Associate:
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Laptimes
Lap Timestamp Laptime Lap Timestamp Laptime Lap Timestamp Laptime
7 18:29:25.776 02:21.151 5 18:25:22.618 02:24.664
12 - 441 - BASTIANINI S. - Suzuki
8 18:31:45.720 02:19.944 6 18:27:46.366 02:23.748
1 18:15:00.309 02:27.658
7 18:30:09.383 02:23.017
2 18:17:20.056 02:19.747 16 - 8 - BAZZARELLO S. - KTM
8 18:32:32.457 02:23.074
3 18:19:42.553 02:22.497 1 18:15:09.999 02:32.233
4 18:22:02.442 02:19.889 2 18:17:36.971 02:26.972 20-770 - LOVATI F. - KTM
5 18:24:25.149 02:22.707 3 18:20:00.891 02:23.920 1 18:15:07.639 02:32.891
6 18:26:47.930 02:22.781 4 18:22:25.237 02:24.346 2 18:17:36.144 02:28.505
7 18:29:17.079 02:29.149 5 18:24:49.372 02:24.135 3 18:20:06.583 02:30.439
8 18:31:41.017 02:23.938 6 18:27:10.385 02:21.013 4 18:22:35.692 02:29.109
7 18:29:37.316 02:26.931 5 18:25:05.501 02:29.809
13-5-RIOLO C. - KTM
8 18:32:12.534 02:35.218 6 18:27:47.697 02:42.196
1 18:15:04.211 02:30.123
7 18:30:19.320 02:31.623
2 18:17:31.299 02:27.088 17 - 216 - BOTRINI M. - Husqvarna
3 18:19:51.175 02:19.876 1 18:14:49.643 02:17.144 21 -331 - ROMANO N. - KTM
4 18:22:12.372 02:21.197 2 18:17:22.021 02:32.378 1 18:15:17.803 02:38.534
5 18:24:35.004 02:22.632 3 18:19:37.901 02:15.880 2 18:17:46.280 02:28.477
6 18:26:54.174 02:19.170 4 18:21:52.671 02:14.770 3 18:20:14.937 02:28.657
7 18:29:18.273 02:24.099 5 18:24:54.084 03:01.413 4 18:22:45.430 02:30.493
8 18:31:42.035 02:23.762 6 18:27:17.022 02:22.938 5 18:25:15.913 02:30.483
7 18:29:49.994 02:32.972 6 18:27:45.408 02:29.495
14 - 171 - CICERI F. - Husqvarna
8 18:32:14.682 02:24.688 7 18:30:20.118 02:34.710
1 18:15:03.046 02:29.378
2 18:17:28.675 02:25.629 18 - 95 - PAGLIONICO M. - KTM 22 -51-LOVATIT. - KTM
3 18:19:49.402 02:20.727 1 18:15:22.375 02:45.907 1 18:15:15.458 02:36.781
4 18:22:10.615 02:21.213 2 18:17:51.320 02:28.945 2 18:17:49.602 02:34.144
5 18:24:33.798 02:23.183 3 18:20:16.208 02:24.888 3 18:20:25.330 02:35.728
6 18:26:56.665 02:22.867 4 18:22:43.114 02:26.906 4 18:22:57.725 02:32.395
7 18:29:23.300 02:26.635 5 18:25:09.304 02:26.190 5 18:25:24.716 02:26.991
8 18:31:45.364 02:22.064 6 18:27:34.424 02:25.120 6 18:27:52.064 02:27.348
7 18:30:02.174 02:27.750 7 18:30:23.685 02:31.621
15-197 - PARIS L. - Husqvarna
8 18:32:30.436 02:28.262
1 18:15:05.245 02:28.045
2 18:17:32.935 02:27.690 19-71-PALLAF. - KTM
3 18:19:56.474 02:23.539 1 18:15:24.503 02:43.509
4 18:22:20.268 02:23.794 2 18:17:59.868 02:35.365
5 18:24:42.565 02:22.297 3 18:20:30.925 02:31.057
6 18:27:04.625 02:22.060 4 18:22:57.954 02:27.029

Fastest lap: 02:09.557
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Laptimes
Lap Timestamp Laptime Lap Timestamp Laptime Lap Timestamp Laptime
1 18:15:16.751 02:36.625
23-174 - GUBBIOTTO N. - Yamaha
2 18:17:42.974 02:26.223
1 18:15:54.311 03:16.482
3 18:20:14.241 02:31.267
2 18:18:22.618 02:28.307
4 18:24:13.412 03:59.171
3 18:20:53.607 02:30.989
5 18:26:51.879 02:38.467
4 18:23:23.093 02:29.486
6 18:29:31.515 02:39.636
5 18:25:54.246 02:31.153
7 18:32:08.068 02:36.553
6 18:28:24.240 02:29.994
7 18:30:50.172 02:25.932 28 - 210 - GAROMBO A. - KTM
1 18:15:32.973 02:52.837
24 - 717 - DOMIZI P. - KTM
2 18:18:18.675 02:45.702
1 18:15:10.814 02:34.544
3 18:21:03.299 02:44.624
2 18:17:37.883 02:27.069
4 18:23:50.760 02:47.461
3 18:20:09.945 02:32.062
5 18:26:39.755 02:48.995
4 18:22:35.678 02:25.733
6 18:29:28.739 02:48.984
5 18:25:26.584 02:50.906
7 18:32:13.370 02:44.631
6 18:27:52.691 02:26.107
7 18:30:54.627 03:01.936 29 - 422 - BASTIANINI D. - Kawasaki
1 18:18:21.109 03:37.527
25 - 621 - SHIGETA L. - Honda
2 18:20:52.757 02:31.648
1 18:15:24.132 02:43.794
3 18:23:24.300 02:31.543
2 18:17:59.290 02:35.158
4 18:25:56.838 02:32.538
3 18:20:33.161 02:33.871
4 18:23:11.141 02:37.980 30-222 - BERGER V. - KTM
5 18:25:49.823 02:38.682 1 18:15:02.830 02:30.580
6 18:28:26.623 02:36.800 2 18:18:21.076 03:18.246
7 18:31:00.829 02:34.206
26 - 46 - CAPUCCI S. - KTM
1 18:15:20.067 02:42.660
2 18:17:55.230 02:35.163
3 18:20:27.508 02:32.278
4 18:23:03.015 02:35.507
5 18:25:36.056 02:33.041
6 18:28:17.458 02:41.402
7 18:31:00.836 02:43.378

27 - 25 - ONORI S. - KTM

Fastest lap: 02:09.557
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